
MLRC FourStar Rallycross Championship Feb 28th, 2010
Class One

Car # Name Car SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Total Difference (sec) Class Position Overall Position Championship Points
12 Jeff L 1995 Red Acura Integra GSR 01:46.28 01:40.62 01:34.62 01:27.82 01:26.88 01:22.75 09:18.97 1 3 12

8 Don M 1989 Isuzu I-Mark RS 01:42.16 01:39.59 01:37.63 01:31.81 01:32.81 01:21.03 09:25.03 +06.06 2 4 11
24 Tim A 1996 Mazda MX 3 01:59.59 01:42.56 01:41.13 01:35.38 01:27.75 01:24.47 09:50.88 +25.85 3 8 10
18 Jonathan A 1995 Honda Civic 01:57.53 01:48.94 01:47.00 01:30.97 01:20.25 01:26.43 09:51.12 +00.24 4 9 9
23 Nicolas G 1993 Ford festiva 02:10.81 01:42.22 01:36.06 01:31.91 01:32.25 01:32.56 10:05.81 +14.69 5 10 8
29 Mark B 2001 VW Jetta TDI 01:55.60 01:53.00 01:44.06 01:35.63 01:40.12 01:34.14 10:22.55 +16.74 6 11 7
25 Greggory S 1991 Red Toyota Corolla SR5 02:12.22 01:54.72 01:54.50 01:44.81 01:38.32 01:32.93 10:57.50 +34.95 7 13 6
14 Paul H Black 1994 VW Golf 05:00.00 01:40.81 01:36.97 01:58.47 01:29.31 01:32.64 13:18.20 +20.70 8 21 5
15 Travis G 1984 Blue VW Rabbit TD 01:55.06 01:49.10 01:41.72 01:35.25 01:26.25 05:38.07 14:05.45 +47.25 9 24 4
13 Jon-Paul W 1996 Mazda MX 3 05:00.00 02:01.06 01:38.59 01:33.91 01:29.56 05:00.00 16:43.12 +37.67 10 25 3
26 Joshua A 1986 Red VW Jetta 01:59.19 01:51.66 01:44.28 05:00.00 05:00.00 01:32.09 17:07.22 +24.10 11 28 2
28 Curtis J 1998 White VW Golf 02:05.72 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF DNF DNF DNF 2

Class Two
Car # Name Car SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Total Difference (sec) Class Position Overall Position Championship Points

30 George U 1986 Toyota Corolla 05:00.00 01:56.97 01:41.62 01:50.63 05:00.00 01:27.47 16:56.69 1 26 12

Class Three
Car # Name Car SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Total Difference (sec) Class Position Overall Position Championship Points

22 Karol K 1995 Subaru Legacy 01:38.25 01:32.88 01:25.96 01:23.40 01:24.25 01:33.59 08:58.33 1 1 12
19 Jake R 2007 Subaru Impreza 01:41.25 01:34.07 01:36.19 01:25.91 01:24.25 01:21.10 09:02.77 +04.44 2 2 11
11 Cory W 1997 Subaru Legacy 01:48.35 01:40.81 01:33.44 01:31.50 01:30.47 01:27.03 09:31.60 +28.83 3 5 10

9 Leszek C 2000 Subaru Forester 01:47.34 01:47.70 01:42.65 01:37.19 01:25.96 01:24.00 09:44.84 +13.24 4 7 9
17 Richard F 2000 Subaru 2.2L Impreza 02:25.75 03:20.03 01:34.31 01:26.13 01:30.15 01:19.69 11:36.06 +51.22 5 15 8
16 Slawomir P 1998 dodge grand caravan 01:52.40 01:36.47 01:43.84 03:27.19 01:33.41 01:38.42 11:51.73 +15.67 6 17 7

3 Peter R 2007 Subaru Impreza 01:34.88 01:37.84 01:32.41 04:31.34 01:23.00 01:22.33 12:01.80 +10.07 7 18 6
5 Sean K 1997 Subaru Legacy 01:34.72 05:00.00 01:31.85 01:28.38 01:36.66 01:28.20 12:39.81 +38.01 8 19 5
4 Bruce L 2000 Silver Subaru 2.5RS 01:49.53 05:00.00 01:39.47 01:33.37 01:32.69 01:32.50 13:07.56 +27.75 9 20 4
6 Jon H 1995 Subaru Legacy 01:59.61 01:41.81 01:36.72 01:49.90 05:00.00 01:28.58 13:36.62 +29.06 10 22 3
7 Norman H Silver 2000 Subaru Forester 01:46.76 01:43.19 01:35.13 03:39.47 01:28.00 03:40.86 13:53.41 +16.79 11 23 2

21 Sebastian S 2000 Silver Subaru 2.5RS 02:39.19 01:43.62 01:40.19 01:35.10 05:00.00 04:26.09 17:04.19 +10.78 12 27 2

Class Four
Car # Name Car SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Total Difference (sec) Class Position Overall Position Championship Points

1 Timothy D 2004 Subaru WRX 01:41.93 01:40.00 01:35.87 01:38.65 01:34.40 01:24.06 09:34.91 1 6 12
20 Allan R 2002 Blue Subaru WRX 01:45.97 03:09.44 01:35.69 01:25.84 01:21.25 01:22.50 10:40.69 +05.78 2 12 11

2 Chris H 2002 Blue Subaru WRX 01:48.37 01:50.50 03:28.25 01:28.53 01:25.00 01:22.02 11:22.67 +41.98 3 14 10
10 Karl S 1998 Blue Subaru 05:00.00 01:24.43 01:24.78 01:23.25 01:15.59 01:16.20 11:44.25 +21.58 4 16 9
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